PRODUCTS
Sitecna® srl
Via G. dI Vittorio, 22 - 20068 Peschiera Borromeo (MI) - ITALY - Tel. +39.02.547.5482 / 3182 - Fax. +39.02.55303713
w
w
w
.s
ite

16
A
Ordering information
Come ordinare
FR          06            3            1         1S          5             6           SS        FK            2            #            #
0= None
1= 0.2-2 bar
2= 0.2-4 bar
3= 0.4-8 bar
4= 0.4-10 bar
6= 4-25 bar
7= 4-35 bar
04= 1/4” NPT*
06= 3/8” NPT
08= 1/2” NPT
12= 3/4” NPT
16= 1” NPT
20= 1” 1/4”NPT
24= 1” 1/2”NPT
32= 2”NPT
TYPE
FILTER ELEMENT
PRESSURE GAUGE OPTION
MATERIAL
DIAPHRAGM &
SEALS MATERIAL
SIZE RANGE ACCESSORIES
F= Filter
FR= Filter Regulator
R= Regulator
FM= Mini-filter*
TF= Tee Filter*
BP= Back Pressure*
SV= Switch Valve 2/2*
S3= Switch Valve 3/2*
* (only ¼”NPT)
0= None
1= 5 micron
2= 25 micron
3= 40 micron
4= coalescing
  0= None
1S= AISI304 or AISI316 case
       (SS316 connection)
1B= AISI304 case
       (brass connection)
00= None
05= No relieving
06= 1/4” gauge port
07= Automatic drain
56= No relieving
       1/4” gauge port
57= No relieving
       Automatic drain
67= 1/4” gauge port
       Automatic drain
  X= Special
3/8”NPT, SS316, 0 to 8 bar range, filter regulator, with 40
micron filtering element, relieving, SS pressure gauge,
automatic drain, ss bracket kit and FKM diaphragm & seals
Filtro regolatore da 3/8”NPT in AISI316, range regolato 0/8 bar,
elemento filtrante da 40 micron, manometro tutto inox, relieving,
scarico condensa automatico,staffa inox, diaframma e tenute in
FKM
CODE EXAMPLES
FR     06       3          3       1S         0         7       SS       FK        2
3/8”NPT, SS316, 0 to 8 bar range, filter regulator, with 5
micron filtering element, relieving and FKM diaphragm &
seals
Filtro regolatore da 3/8”NPT in AISI316, range regolato 0/8 bar,
elemento filtrante da 5 micron, relieving, diaframma e tenute in
FKM
SS= 316-316L
        Stainless steel